
2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Mon 11/21/22 Scrimmage with Coolidge Away 4pm 200pm
Thu 12/01/22 Marcos de Niza**no jv team** Home 600pm
Wed 12/07/22 Paradise Honors Away 400pm,600pm 1200pm
Fri 12/09/22 Ben Franklin Winter Classic play Thatcher Away 1100am 830am
Sat 12/09/22 Ben Franklin Winter Classic play Mohave Away 745pm
Sat 12/10/22 Ben Franklin Winter Classic play Ben Franklin Away 130pm 1100am
Sat 12/10/22 Ben Franklin Winter Classic AZ College Prep Away 400pm
Thu 01/05/23 Combs Home 400pm,600pm
Mon 01/09/23 ALA-QC Away 400pm,600pm 100pm
Fri 01/13/23 Casa Grande Union**no jv team** make up Home 600pm
Tue 01/17/23 Estrella Foothills Away 400pm,600pm 1200pm
Thu 01/19/23 Cortez Away 400pm,600pm 1200pm
Fri 01/20/23 ALA-Gilbert North Make up from 1/3) Home 400pm,600pm
Tue 01/24/23 Coronado **no jv team** Away 400pm 200pm
Thu 01/26/23 Apache Junction Senior Night Home 400pm,600pm
Mon 01/30/23 Tempe Home 400pm,600pm
Wed 02/01/23 Dysart** no jv team** Away 600pm 300pm

**no jv team**
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